MICRO SWITCH™
Hazardous Area Switches
LSX Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
What makes our switches better?
			  Industry-leading breadth of product
 			  Weather sealed to NEMA 1, 3, 4, 6, 13

LSZ55E Nylon 19 [0.75] 12,7 [0.50] Front
LSZ55K Nylon 38,1 [1.5] 6,35 [0.25] Front
Table 3. LSX Series Lever Order Guide
Catalog
Listing
Material Roller
Dia. mm
[in]
Roller
Width mm
[in]
Roller
Mounting
Short fixed - 33,02 mm [1.3 in] radius
LSZ59A Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LSZ59C Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
One-way roller lever
LSZ60A Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
Flexible loop
LSZ61 Ø 4,8 [Ø 0.19 ]
Nylatron
152 mm [6 in] flexible loop
LSZ618 Ø 4,8 [Ø 0.19 ]
Nylatron
241 mm [9.5 in] flexible loop
LSZ54 Hub only n/a n/a n/a
Spring rod
LSZ68 Delrin rod, 305
mm [12 in]
Ø 6,35
[0.25]
n/a n/a
LSZ617 Delrin rod, 406
mm [16 in]
Ø 6,35
[0.25]
n/a n/a
LSZ686 Delrin rod, 152
mm [6 in]
Ø 6,35
[0.25]
n/a n/a
Rubber roller levers
LSZ51Y
38,1 [1.5] radius
(standard)
Rubber 50 [2.0] 12,7 [0.5] front
LSZ55Y
38,1 [1.5]
radius (offset)
Rubber 50 [2.0] 12,7 [0.5] front
LSZ52Y
38,1 to 89 [1.5
to 3.5] radius
(adjustable)
Rubber 50 [2.0] 12,7 [0.5] front
Plastic roller levers
LSZ67AA
(conveyor)*
Plastic 38,1 [1.5] 96,5 [3.8] n/a
* May require orientation of switch and lever to enable gravity to
help restore switch to free position.
17sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Hazardous Area Limit Switches
Plain (LSXC) Roller (LSXD) Adjustable (LSXV)
Description